in (mm)
1
2
4
3
SCHEMATIC
GOWANDA
CMF4-xxxxHC

L µH
@
10 kHz
DCR
Ω
MAX
CURRENT
RATING
A DC
LEAKAGE
L µH
REF
INTERWINDING
CAPACITANCE
pF REF
CMF4-1003HC 100 0.004 12 1.7 8.8
CMF4-2503HC 250 0.006 10 3.5 12
CMF4-5003HC 500 0.008 8.6 5.5 15
CMF4-7503HC 750 0.013 6.7 7.6 22
CMF4-1004HC 1000 0.018 5.7 10 20
CMF4-1704HC 1700 0.060 3.1 20 18
CMF4-2504HC 2500 0.073 2.8 25 23
CM4-3304HC 3300 0.125 2.2 40 25
CMF4-5004HC 5000 0.150 2.0 49 30
CMF4-7504HC 7500 0.300 1.4 77 30
CMF4-1005HC 10000 0.390 1.2 91 32